
AO 2024 Heren Categorie 1

Totaal voorronde Bruto

Positie 

speler Speler 8-jun 9-jun 10-jun Totaal

1 Damhuis (7426) 80     80

1 Soesman (7421) 80     80

3 Michels (7006)     83 83

3 Versteeg (7400) 83     83

3 B. Lenselink (LENS 1) 83     83

6 Drenth (7524)   86   86

6 Eerhart (7529)     86 86

6 S.L. Jansen (JANS11)   86   86

9 Hoen (7402)     87 87

9 Noordink (7525)   87   87

9 Guus Snelder (SNEL 2) 87     87

12 Daniel Hulsman (HULS 9) 88     88

13 Verbrugge (6137)   89   89

13 J.A.M. Leemreis (LEEM 1)   89   89

13 R. Schuurmans (SCHU 9) 89     89

16 Postma (7398)   90   90

16 S. Brouer (BROU 3) 90     90

18 Grosse-Holz (6050)     91 91

18 W. van Harselaar (HARS 1)     91 91

20 Roeleveld (6120) NS   92 92

20 A. Pennings (PENN 2)   92   92

22 Nederlof (7384)   93   93

22 Ursinus (7001) 93     93

22 van Klink (6946)     93 93

22 H.G. Meutstege (MEUT 2) 93     93

26 Markus (6092) 96     96

26 B. Winters (WINT 7) 96     96

26 J.P. Sars (SARS 1)   96   96

26 M. Ebbers (EBBE 8)   96   96

30 Teggeler (7397)   98   98

30 W.H. van der Lugt (LUGT 4)   98   98

32 Heethuis (7430) 99     99

32 van Diermen (7416)   99   99

34 Bakker (7521) 100     100

34 Pareira Valentim (7394)   100   100

34 Roozendaal (7420) 100     100

34 P.G.H.M. Peters (PETE 4)   100   100

34 Simon Korthaus (KORT 6) 100     100

39 J.B. Houwer (HOUW 1) 102     102

40 Slecht (7410) 103     103

40 J.J.A. Kock (KOCK 3) 103     103

42 D.J.H. Wassink (WASS 4)   104   104

43 Bakker (7377) 105     105

43 S.P. Galjaardt (GALJ 1) 105     105

45 Kornegoor (6553)     110 110



46 Bas Schouten (SCHO15)     111 111



Totaal voorronde Netto

Positie 

speler Speler 8-jun 9-jun 10-jun Totaal

1 Damhuis (7426) 68     68

2 B. Lenselink (LENS 1) 70     70

3 S.L. Jansen (JANS11)   72   72

4 Soesman (7421) 75     75

4 J.A.M. Leemreis (LEEM 1)   75   75

6 S. Brouer (BROU 3) 77     77

7 Noordink (7525)   78   78

7 Postma (7398)   78   78

7 W. van Harselaar (HARS 1)     78 78

10 R. Schuurmans (SCHU 9) 79     79

11 Eerhart (7529)     80 80

11 Verbrugge (6137)   80   80

11 Versteeg (7400) 80     80

11 A. Pennings (PENN 2)   80   80

15 Daniel Hulsman (HULS 9) 81     81

15 H.G. Meutstege (MEUT 2) 81     81

17 Grosse-Holz (6050)     82 82

17 Hoen (7402)     82 82

17 M. Ebbers (EBBE 8)   82   82

20 Markus (6092) 83     83

20 J.P. Sars (SARS 1)   83   83

22 Drenth (7524)   84   84

22 Michels (7006)     84 84

22 Nederlof (7384)   84   84

22 Teggeler (7397)   84   84

22 Guus Snelder (SNEL 2) 84     84

27 Roeleveld (6120) NS   85 85

27 Ursinus (7001) 85     85

27 P.G.H.M. Peters (PETE 4)   85   85

30 Heethuis (7430) 86     86

30 van Klink (6946)     86 86

30 W.H. van der Lugt (LUGT 4)   86   86

33 B. Winters (WINT 7) 87     87

33 J.B. Houwer (HOUW 1) 87     87

35 Pareira Valentim (7394)   89   89

35 van Diermen (7416)   89   89

37 Bakker (7521) 90     90

37 Roozendaal (7420) 90     90

39 J.J.A. Kock (KOCK 3) 91     91

40 Bakker (7377) 92     92

40 Simon Korthaus (KORT 6) 92     92

42 S.P. Galjaardt (GALJ 1) 94     94

43 D.J.H. Wassink (WASS 4)   95   95

44 Slecht (7410) 96     96

45 Kornegoor (6553)     101 101



46 Bas Schouten (SCHO15)     103 103


